116000104082

(F	Requestor's Name)				
(/	Address)				
(Address)					
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



400346098224

06/15/20--01046--026 ★★50.00



COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

UBJECT:	THRM, LLC			
()BJECT	(Name of Limi	ted Liability Compan	y)	
ne enclosed Ai	rticles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi	tted for filing.		
ease return all	correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:		
	Richard McGinniss			
	(Na	me of Person)		
	Modern Tampa Bay Homes, Inc. a	and THRM, LLC an	d THJHRM, LLC	
	(Fit	m/Company)		
	2250 Central Avenue			
		(Address)		
	St. Petersburg, FL 33712			
	(City/St	ate and Zip Code)		
r further infec	morion concouning this water where all			
	rmation concerning this matter, please call			
Richa	ard McGinniss	727 at (820-1480)	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number	
closed is a chec	ck for the following amount:			
\$25.00	■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & ppy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailine	g Address:	Street Address:		
	Mailing Address: Registration Section		Registration Section	
Divisi	Division of Corporations Division of Corporatio		Corporations	
	30x 6327	The Centre o		
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810		
		Tallahassee, FL 32303		

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited lial		THRM, LLC		
2. The Articles of Organizat	ion were filed on	May 27, 2016	and assigned	·
document numberL160	00104082			
3. The delayed effective date (effective Mote: If the date inserted in listed as the document's effective date. [this block does not n	o or more than 90 days later th	an date document is received for	filing) will not b
4. A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes,	e that resulted in the (copy 605,0707 on	e limited liability compar back cover letter).	ny's dissolution pursuant to	200 ion
The company has no ass	ets.	,		Œ
			7, 10	<u></u>
			<u>े ।</u> - !!	
			•6	!
. If there are no members, en	ter the name and ad	dress of the person appo	inted to wind up the compar	on Ty s
activities and affairs:	Richard McGinn 2250 Central Av			
	2250 Central AV	enue		
	St. Petersburg, I	Florida 33712		
Signature of an authorized pove to wind up the company	erson or if there are s activities and affa	no members, the signatures:	ire of the person appointed :	— and liste
Rm		Richard McGinnis	s	
Signature	_ 	Pr	inted Name	

FILING FEE: \$25.00